Secure Your Way of Life
Hybrid Security Alarm System
Realize the full potential of your Smart Home system with Hybrid Wired & Wireless System
Climax Hybrid Security System is a wired and wireless IP-based smart home
security gateway with LTE capability. It provides a customizable and robust
system which takes advantages of both kinds of technology for commercial
and large home applications, offering a comprehensive solution, including
home security, total visual monitoring solution, ZigBee / Z-Wave home
automation, and energy management and bringing all-round convenience,
comfort and safety.
Scalable System
Hybrid Security System supports zone
expansion by integrating wired zone expansion
modules WEZC-8 and WEZ-12/24/36/48, as
well as hardwire-to-wireless converter, HWC-1,
ensuring flexibility and potential growth of the
system.
WEZ-12/24/36/48 supports to add 12/24/36/48
wired zones to the system. WEZC-8, enclosed
with plastic housing, supports to add 8 wired
zones to the system. These options of
expansion module provide flexibility when it

be incorporated in Hybrid Security
System for visual verification and
real-time visual monitoring.
Hybrid Security Alarm System
Hybrid Security Alarm System
Hybrid Security System powered by AC16-18V or AC110-240V with
required battery type: Sealed Lead Acid battery. Battery is not included.
Hybrid Security System powered by AC16-18V or AC110-240V with required
battery type: 2300mAh or 4500 mAh Ni-Mh battery. Battery is included.
Specification
Hybrid Panel-1-AC16/18V   |   Hybrid Panel-1-AC110/240V Hybrid Panel-3-23/45-AC16/18V   |   Hybrid Panel-3-23/45-AC110/240V
Functions
Number of areas 8
Number of wired zones 16 on-board zones
Zone expansion module options
WEZ-12: 12 wired zone expansion module
WEZ-24: 24 wired zone expansion module
WEZ-36: 36 wired zone expansion module
WEZ-48: 48 wired zone expansion module
Number of total wired & wireless zones 80 per areas, 640 in total
Number of wired keypads (KP-35-COMBO) 32 (via RS-485 connection)
Number of users 40 per areas, 320 in total
Wired input NO/NC